Price List 1 March 2010
Conex Delbraze
Conex Delcop End Feed
Conex Delcop & Delbraze Range
Contents
Discount Codes
Product                                                            Range                   Discount Code
Delcop End Feed Fittings                                                                   A                             D10

e
lc
o
p
 e
n
d
 f
e
e
d
Slip Coupler
Copper x Copper
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each
5270S015000000 15 10 2.67
5270S022000000 22 10 5.56
5270S028000000 28 10 8.08
5270S035000000 35 1 13.72
5270S042000000 42 1 16.47
5270S054000000 54 1 32.01
Straight Coupler
Copper x Copper
Item Size Standard Pack Price
mm Quantity £ each